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4(1)(b)/10

Name of Unit:
KEPA,THRISSUR.
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DEPARTMENT

No. G3-13598/2024/KEPA(7)

Kerala Police Academy,
Thrissur
Eddirkepa.pol@kerala.gov.n
%04872328770

Dated. 18-07-2024

Information Requested by SCRB as per Section 4 (1)(b)of RTIAct 2005

MONTHLY REMUNERATION RECEIVED BY EACH OFFICER

OF AND ABOVE THE RANK OF SUB-INSPECTOR OR EQUIVALENT

Designation

DIRECTOR

IGP

AD(ADMN)

AD (TRG)

AD (MT)

AD(OD)

ADMN.ASST

DYSP
DYSP
DYSP
DYSP

SENIOR
INSTRUCTOR

HOD LAW

TESTER
INSPECTOR

IP TELE

HOD FSL
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Cl
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3-13598/2024/KEPA(7,

)

Basic
Pay

187700

88700

74000

96600
123700
118100
91200
83000
81000
110300
137700

52600
64900
68400

65200
107800
73600
79000
60700
77200
56500

777NN

93850

44350

37000

48300
11133
10629
8208
7470
7290
9927
12393

4734

20119

6156

5868
9702
6624
7110
5463
6948
5085

[~ eV e

Special Salary/
compensation/
OtherAllowances ' Uniform
(Trg.Allowance/ | Allowance
D/O Allowance

etc.

33786

31932

400

17788
10000
1600
9120
10300
4860
1400
11600

6730

7060

8560
8870
9350
9890
8360
10160
7640

211N

c07d03

Total
for
the
Month

315336

164982

111400

162688
144833
130329
108528
100770
93150

121627
161693

64064

85019

81616

79628
126372
89574
96000
74523
94308
69225
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Date 30.06.2024

Total
up to
the

Month

Any Other
Information
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Mmri

SHAIWU ANTONY | API

AJKUMAR R.
TUO KT

API
AC

PRADEEPAN IC AC

RAJEEVAN N M API

YESUDAS M
JAISONP.T
BABY PP
BUUKG

API
API
APSI
APSI

GIREESHKUMAR J | APSI

GEO JOHN
SAMJITH S
MANIYAN C K

APSI
APSI
APSI

MOITHEENKUTTY  APSI

MURALIK C
RAFI CHARLY
REJKUMAR M

RSI
RSI
S APSI

SHARUNA JAILANI | SI

ANANDAN KM
WILSON JOSE
SURESHP P
BUUPP

NIXON JOSE
ANTONY

DILEEP
VENUGOPAL

S

T APSI
Sl
APSI

APSI

APSI

ASOKAKUMAR C. | APSI

SYAMKUMAR SK | APSI

VINSHOB

APSI

NEETHU RAJAN APSI

PRATHEEP T V Sl

NEETHUMOL P
MATHEW APSI
SHAN

SHOUKATHALY APS
CHRISTY

CHACKO APSI
ANANDU

SUGUNAN APSI
VIJIVIJAYAN APSI
SADIQ ALI APS

SREEJITHN NAIR | APSI

SUJITH

APSI

RAHUL G PILLAI APSI

G
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1 cvuv

87000
83000
68400
110300
83000
83000
81000
68400
71800
70000
57900
75400
77200
70000
81000
83000
97800
45600
77200
70000
77200
62200

65200

57900

79000
79000
57900
57900
77200

57900
57900
57900

57900

57900
57900
57900
60700
60700

)

VIO

7830
5810
6156
9927
7470
7470
7290
6156
6462
6300
5211
6786
6948
6300
7290
7470
8802
4104
6948
6300
6948
5598

5868

5211

7110
7110
SeaiLil
5211
6948

5211

5211

5211

5211

5211
5211
5211
5463
5463

(S o AV}

11140
12400
8440
1600
2440
10740
10540
4360
10990
3260
10650
3810
3810
2160
12460
12660
11940
6570
9730
10810
11930
4360

4360

10150

2509
3810
10150
9050
9730

2160
5260
3810

7950

2710
5810
2710
4910
3810

c07d03
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105970
101210
82996
121827
92910
101210
98830
78916
89252
79560
73761
85996
87958
78460
100750
103130
118542
56274
93878
87110
96078
72158

75428

73261

88619
89920
73261
72161
93878

65271

68371

66921

71061

65821
68921
65821
71073
69973
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62
63
64

To

JOMON JOSE
JOSEPH
ABHUITH
REKHA G

APSI
APSI
APSI
Libr.

57900
77200
57900
56500

5211
6948
5211
5085

4660
9880
6360
5650

George Roy P M
Administrative Assistant

For Director

. The Additional Director General of Police, State Crime Records
Bureau, Thiruvananthapuram.
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c07d03

67771
94028
69471
67235



